Legge 69/2009, art.21 c.1 - Tassi di Assenza e maggiore presenza del personale - ANNO 2010

N.Dipendenti

Tot. GG lavorativi
standard

Tot. GG assenza*®

Tot. GG assenza
(ferie escluse)

% Assenza*

% Assenza

(ferie escluse)

% Presenza

% Presenza(ferie
considerate
presenza)

762

140

60

18,3

7,8

81,7

92,2




